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QUERTUS DEVELOPMENT

ZETulica  Zaścianki; Zaścianki
10 PZTProjekt Zagospodarowania Terenu

A1

A2
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A4

ul. Zaścianki

Powierzchnie działek

No. działki

97/7

97/8

97/9

97/10

97/11

Przeznaczenie

Udział wspólny SŁUŻEBNOŚĆ

budynek A1

budynek A2

budynek A3

budynek A4

Powierzchnia

494,65

238,21

247,65

246,64

457,69

1 684,84 m²
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